
St. Mary’s Dominican High School 

2014
Meet Location Time

SEPTEMBER
Thursday, September 4 Mandeville Franco’s Athletic Club 4:00 pm
Saturday, September 6 High School Kickoff UNO 11:00 am
Tuesday, September 9 Vandebilt Catholic UNO 6:30 pm
Thursday, September 11 Northshore Crossgates Athletic Club 4:00 pm
Monday, September 22 Chapelle UNO 6:30 pm

NOVEMBER
Saturday, November 1 Metro UNO 12:00 pm
Friday, November 21 State Pre-lims SPAR 4:00 pm
Saturday, November 22 State SPAR 3:00 pm

OCTOBER
Wednesday, October 1 Mt. Carmel UNO 6:30 pm
Tuesday, October 7 Cabrini UNO 6:30 pm
Saturday, October 11 Pink Meet UNO 2:00 pm
Wednesday, October 22 District UNO 6:30 pm
Friday, October 31 Metro Pre-lims UNO 1:00 pm


